
  
 

UUP Chapter Presidents 
 
 
 

First Name Last Name Campus Email 
Paul Stasi Albany paul.stasi27@gmail.com  
William Schultz Alfred wschultze@uupmail.org 
Brendan McGovern Binghamton bmcgovern@uupmail.org 
Susan Orr Brockport sorr@uupmail.org 
Kenneth Kern Buffalo Center kkern@uupmail.org 
Thomas Melendy Buffalo HSC tmelendy@uupmail.org 
Frederick Floss Buffalo State flossfg@adelphia.net 
Stephanie Petkovsek Canton spetkovsek@uupmail.org 
William Tusang Cobleskill wtusang@uupmail.org 
Jaclyn Pittsley Cortland   pittsleyj@cortland.edu 
Kelly Keck Delhi kkeck@uupmail.org 
Redetha Abrahams-Nichols Downstate rabrahams@uupmail.org 
Pamela Malone Empire State College pmalone.uup@gmail.com 
Matthew Smith Environmental Science & Forestry msmith52@esf.edu 
Yolanda Segarra (Drakkir) Farmingdale   youupf@gmail.com 
Christopher Taverna Fredonia ctaverna@uupmail.org 
Alan Witt Geneseo alan.uupgeneseo@gmail.com 
Roland Aragon Maritime raragon@uupmail.org 
Stephen Hinkle Morrisville slhinkle64@yahoo.com 
Beth Wilson New Paltz bwilson@uupmail.org 
Peter Ikeler Old Westbury peter.ikeler@outlook.com  
Robert Compton Oneonta rcompton@uupmail.org  
Kim Oliver Optometry koliver@sunyopt.edu 
Frank Byrne Oswego fbryne@uupmail.org  
Michelle Toth Plattsburgh mmtlibrarian@gmail.com  
Kathleen Rourke Polytechnic krouke@uupmail.org  
Kevin Smith Potsdam ksmith@uupmail.org  
Joseph Germani Purchase joseph.germani@purchase.edu 
Andrew Solar-Greco Stony Brook president@uupsbu.org  
Bruce Kube Stony Brook HSC bkube@uupmail.org  
Michael Walker System Administration mwalker@uupmail.org  
Richard Veenstra Upstate rveenstra@uupmail.org  

 
 
 
 
 
 

Revised July 2023 

mailto:paul.stasi27@gmail.com
mailto:wschultze@uupmail.org
mailto:bmcgovern@uupmail.org
mailto:sorr@brockport.edu
mailto:khkern@buffalo.edu
mailto:tmelendy@uupmail.org
mailto:flossfg@adelphia.net
mailto:spetkovsek@uupmail.org
mailto:wtusang@uupmail.org
mailto:kkeck@uupmail.org
mailto:rblackma@uupmail.org
mailto:pmalone.uup@gmail.com
mailto:msmith52@esf.edu
mailto:youupf@gmail.com
mailto:witt@geneseo.edu
mailto:raragon@uupmail.org
mailto:slhinkle64@yahoo.com
mailto:bwilson@uupmail.org
mailto:peter.ikeler@outlook.com
mailto:rcompton@uupmail.org
mailto:koliver@sunyopt.edu
mailto:fbryne@uupmail.org
mailto:mmtlibrarian@gmail.com
mailto:krouke@uupmail.org
mailto:ksmith@uupmail.org
mailto:joseph.germani@purchase.edu
mailto:president@uupsbu.org
mailto:bkube@uupmail.org
mailto:mwalker@uupmail.org
mailto:veenstrard@verizon.net

